Origina

S.No. 63278

Name of Taxpayer

UIN/CNIC/NTN/Company Registration Number

Period

Annual Certificate of Capital Gains
Under Rule 1(4) Of Eighth Schedule to the Ordinance
See Rule 13N (15)

Date of Issue:  13/08/2024

MUHAMMAD AKMAL SHAHZAD

3660364937703

I 3660364937703

JUL1, 2023 1O

Amount of net capital gain/(loss) on securities
(Current Tax Year - Exempt)

Amount of net capital gain/(loss) on securities
(Current Tax Year) (Taxable)

Capital loss brought forward (if any)
from previousyears(Tax Year and amounts)

Years
2021
2022
2023
Total

Amounts
.00
.00
.00
.00

Amount of net capital gain/(loss) on securities
(After adjustment of brought forward capital 10ss)

Amount of tax liability on capital gains

Amount of tax liability on capital gains
collected and deposited by NCCPL

Amount and year wise break-up of capital losses
carried forward including the limitation period

isasfollows:

Rupees

Rupees

JUN 30, 2024

.00

11,743.56

Rupees

Rupees

11,743.56

Rupees

1,761.53

Rupees

1,761.53

Rupees

Tax Year

Lossfor the
year as per
NCCPL Certificate

Loss Already
Adjusted

Carried
Forward
Capital Loss

Year of Expiry

2021

.00

.00

.00

2022

.00

.00

.00

2023

.00

.00

.00

2024

.00

.00

.00

Thisisto further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the Federal Government Account.

Name of Authorized person

Signature

HY F7D4JGQ876CB1422

Imran Ahmed Khan

S

National Clearing Company Of Pakistan Limited

8th Floor, Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi-74000, Pakistan
Tel: (92-21) 111-111-NCC (622) Fax: (92-21) 32460827 Website: www.nccpl.com.pk

NCCPL shall not assume any liability for falsification/alteration in the contents of the Annual Certificate of
Capital Gains.The contents and validity of the certificate can be verified from the records available with NCCPL.




