



Annual Certificate of Capital Gains Under Rule 1(4) Of Eighth Schedule to the Ordinance See Rule 13N (15)

Original				Date of Issue:	13/08/2024	
S.No. 63278 Name of Taxpaye	er and the	MU	HAMMAD AKI	MAL SHAHZAD	32	
JIN/CNIC/NTN/Company Registration Number			0364937703	/ 36	/ 3660364937703	
Period		3/	L 1, 2023 to	JUN 30, 2024	7	
Amount of net capital gain/(loss) on securities (Current Tax Year - Exempt)			Rupees	.00	.00	
Amount of net ca (Current Tax Yea	apital gain/(loss) on secu ar) (Taxable)	rities	Rupees	11,743.56	0.	
	ght forward (if any) ars (Tax Year and amou	nts)	Rupees	.00	70	
Years	Amounts		>	\ \		
2021	.00					
2022	.00					
2023	.00					
Total	.00				C.	
	apital gain/(loss) on secu t of brought forward cap		Rupees	11,743.56	Ŷ	
Amount of tax liability on capital gains			Rupees	1,761.53	1,761.53	
Amount of tax liability on capital gains collected and deposited by NCCPL		y	Rupees1,761.53			
Amount and year wise break-up of capital losses carried forward including the limitation period is as follows:			Rupees .00			
Tax Year	Loss for the year as per NCCPL Certificate	Loss Already Adjusted	Carri Forwa Capital	rd Tour of E	xpiry	
2021	.00	.00	.00	9		
2022	.00	.00	.00	. 3		

This is to further certify that the tax collected has been deposited in the Federal Government Account.

.00

.00

.00

.00

Name of Authorized person Imran Ahmed Khan

Signature

.00

.00

HYF7D4JGQ876CB1422

2023

2024

NCCPL shall not assume any liability for falsification/alteration in the contents of the Annual Certificate of Capital Gains. The contents and validity of the certificate can be verified from the records available with NCCPL.